Shop Name: Dekra MFC Auction House Report ID: MAXIA20250807150732
Tel: -- Test Time: 2025-08-07 15:07:32
Email: -- Technician: Sbu
Address: MFC AUCTION HOUSE

M57 PRETORIA ROAD

KEMPTON PARK

Audi VEHICLE DIAGNOSTIC REPORT

Vehicle Information

--/Audi/Audi A6/S6/RS6 2011>/-- Odometer Reading: 217680km

VIN: WAUZZZ4G4EN203974 License Plate: DV49SHGP

Customer Information

Name: Dekra MFC AUCTION HOUSE Tel: 0861033572

Device information

Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT Serial Number: VB8GJCC01514

Version: V23.00 Repair Order Number: --

(2 System Scanned(22)
System Status/DTC
01 - Engine Control Module 1 O s

02 - Transmission electronics 1
03 - Brakes 1
05 - Access/start authorization

08 - Air Conditioning

—

09 - Electronic central electric
10 - Parallel parking 2

15 - Airbag

16 - Steering column electronics
17 - Instrument cluster

19 - Gateway

3B - Sensor Electronics

42 - Driver's door electronics

44 - Power Steering

—

46 - Comfort System Central Control Module
52 - Passenger's door electronics

53 - Parking Brake

55 - Headlight Regulation
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5F - Information electronics 1
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/Audi/Audi A6/S6/RS6 2011> Test Time: 2025-08-07 15:07:32

62 - Left rear door electronics
6C - Camera System Rear View

72 - Right rear door electronics

() DTC (30)
01 - Engine Control Module 1 (8 DTCs)
DTC Description
P035400 Ignition Coil D Primary/secondary Circuit
uo41700 Invalid data received from park brake control unit
POGSAQD ECM/PCM Power Relay De-Energized Performance - Too
Early
P029900 Turbocharger/supercharger underboost
Random/multiple cylinder
PO30000 Misfire detected
Cylinder 4
P0304 i
030400 Misfire detected
P130A00 Cylinder suppression
P125000 Fuel level
too low

02 - Transmission electronics (1 DTC)

DTC Description
P175000 System Voltage

Low Voltage

03 - Brakes 1 (5 DTCs)
DTC Description
ly vol

uto1100  SuPplyvoltage

Voltage too low
C102D00 Tire pressure warning
C101816 Return pump

Voltage too low
U111200 Function restriction caused by implausible message
C10A416 Low pressure sensor power supply

Voltage too low

05 - Access/start authorization (1 DTC)
DTC Description

Function limitation due to insufficient voltage - Lower

00446:002 limit not reached
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Status
Active/static
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Passive/Sporadic
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Passive/Sporadic

Status
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Passive/Sporadic
Active/static

Passive/Sporadic

Status

Passive/Sporadic
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/Audi/Audi A6/S6/RS6 2011>

08 - Air Conditioning (2 DTCs)

DTC
P150A00

B10CDO0O0

Description

Engine Off Timer Performance

Function restriction caused by energy management

09 - Electronic central electric (1 DTC)

DTC
00979:012

Description

Right low beam headlamp bulb - Electrical error in circuit

19 - Gateway (5 DTCs)

DTC

C10AFF2

C10AFF6

U104900

u101100

U140B00

Description

Voltage stabilizer
Stage 1 voltage supply failed to reach lower limit

Voltage stabilizer
Stage 2 voltage supply failed to reach lower limit

Optical data bus
Open circuit

Supply voltage
Voltage too low

Energy management active

42 - Driver's door electronics (3 DTCs )

DTC
01482:007

02115:008
01482:006

Description
Central locking motors - Short circuit to ground

Lock unit for central locking - Implausible signal

Central locking motors - Short circuit to B+

44 - Power Steering (2 DTCs)

DTC

UT40A00

U140000

Description
Terminal 30
Open circuit

Function restriction
Caused by low voltage

46 - Comfort System Central Control Module (1 DTC)

DTC
01134:014

Description

Alarm horn - Faulty

53 - Parking Brake (1 DTC)

DTC

UT40A00

Description

Terminal 30
Open circuit

Technician Notes

2016972411
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/Audi/Audi A6/S6/RS6 2011> Test Time: 2025-08-07 15:07:32 Report ID: MAXIA20250807150732

Customer name:
Technician:
Date:

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury

resulting from the use of this information.
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